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B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: SHAHD 91.5
ALMISK
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Majed
Nasser Salem
Alhajri/Al Mesk
Stud
\7[e)V/ N 18.5
2nd Name: SEDN AS 90.8
Colour: grey
Owner: Ali Majeid Al s 19
Al Harbi/Asayl Al m 19
Saleem BoDY Y,
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19
3rd Name: ORCHID 90.6

SHALY

Colour: grey
Owner: Safar
Abdulrhman
Mohammad
Alshalawi / Shaly
Stud

4th Name: SHYHANA HS 90.4
Colour: grey
Owner: Abdulaziz
Hamad Al Hawas/Al
Hawas Stud




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MAYARAET
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALI HASSAN
MANA ALYAMI/ERQ
AL THAHAB STUD

Name: AHLAM
ALSAYED

Colour: grey
Owner: ALSAYED
STUD

Name: KANHRAH HS
Colour: bay

Owner: Abdulaziz
Hamad Al Hawas/Al
Hawas Stud

Name: GHAZAL
ALMUBARAKAT
Colour: grey

Owner: Thamer
Rashad Amin
Abdallah/Albawasel
Stud

Name: GHANADEER
AL HANA

Colour: grey

Owner: HANAA
BAKREE MADNIEE
HAJJAR/AL HANA
STUD

90.2

90.1

89.8

89.8

89.7




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: PCF SONG
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Bassam
Abdullah Salem
Mukhir

Name: DONA AJMAL
Colour: bay

Owner: TURKI
MOHAMMED
ABDULRAHMAN
ALOTHMAN/AJMAL
STUD

Name: ROYAL
REEMA

Colour: bay
Owner: Khaled
Kayed Manea
Alenezi/Al Jabry
Stud

Name: MALEIKT AJZL
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
ALHAMIDI HAMYAN
ALHARBI/AJZAL
STUD

Name: WSAIEF
AJMAL

Colour: bay

Owner: TURKI
MOHAMMED
ABDULRAHMAN
ALOTHMAN/AJMAL
STUD

89.6

89.5

89.2

89.2

89.1

TYPE

BODY

LEGS
MOVE R3S

19
19
17
15




Judges

M.T.
M.A.
G.A.
A.S.
M.W.
C.Z.
E.F.

Name: ZIM ALNOUF
Colour: bay

Owner: P. Abdullah
Bin Turki Bin Fahd
Bin Abdullah Al
Saud / Al Nouf Stud

Name: SK YARA

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
IBRAHIM

ABDULAZIZ
ALBARGHASH/ALSAKAB
STIBLS

Name: MERA ABAN

Colour: bay

Owner: Saud Fahad
S Alajmi/Bin Wardh
Stud

Name: BASHAER
ATHBAH

Colour: bay

Owner: Hrhp
Abdulaziz Bin
Ahmad Bin
Abdulaziz Al Saud/
Athbah Stud

Name: JAWHARAT
ALNOUF

Colour: grey

Owner: P. Abdullah
Bin Turki Bin Fahd
Bin Abdullah Al
Saud / Al Nouf Stud

== Marek Trela, PL

i1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

= Ali Shaarawi, EG

=™ Michaela Weidner, DE

= Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
= Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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